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Low-fat margarine, suitable for sandwiches and preparation of cold snacks.

INGREDIENTS:

Vegetable oils ( rapeseed, palm, coconut ), water, salt, whey powder, emulsifiers (mono and diglycerides of fatty acids), sunflower
lecithin, preservative potassium sorbate, acidity regulator citric acid, flavor, color beta-carotene, Vitamins A, D3, E.

NUTRITIONAL AND ENERGY VALUE per 100 g:

Energy value
Fats
of which

saturated fatty acids
mono-unsaturated fatty acids
poly-unsaturated fatty acids

Carbohydrate
of which
sugars
Salt
Protein

Vitamins:

* Nutrient reference value

ANALYTICAL VALUE:

Fat content
Water content
Salt

Color

Taste and smell
Best before:

- 2260 kJ/540 kcal
- 60g

-23g
- 269
-11g
-0,2¢

-0,29
- 0,59
-01g

A - 800 pg (100% NRV*)
D; - 7,5 ug (150% NRV*)
E - 12 mg (100% NRV*)

- 60%

-39%

-0,5%

- light yellow

- mild, light

- 4 months at (+4 - +15 °C) temperatures

Maximum safe microbiological impurity corresponds to HN 26:2006 requirements.

There are no GMO organisms according to EU Legislation:

PACKAGING

Nr. 1829/2003 22.09.2003
Nr. 1830/2003 22.09.2003

Net weight 0,4kg or 0,25kg. Margarine is packed into plastic cups and covered with aluminum foil. Cups are packed in boxes
of 9,6 kg and 8,0kg. Boxes are placed on euro-pallets and wrapped with film; general weight is 691kg or 576kg.



